Name

Faith Brantley
Aamira Turner
Nashontae Frazier
Azallee Johnson
A'shia Donahue
10 Essence Waller
11 Charity Talo

12 Kondalia Montgomery
20 Morticia Mc'Call
25 Victoria Mukisa

33 Tamia Braggs

34 Shawndreia Brown
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LINCOLN ABES

2016 Varsity Girls Basketball

Varsity
Height
5' 3"
5' 5"
5' 5"
57"
6'1"
57"
5' Q"
5' 8"
5' 10"
57"
6' 2"
5' 10"

Position
G
PG

S0OsSo

PF

SF

C/IPF

Year
9
12
10
10
10
10
11
10
11
12
12
11

Narm:éague

0L0™

Head Coach
Jamila Jones

Assistants

Preston Jones Melanie Jones

Ball Boy/Girl
Joclyen Wyatt

Superintendent
Carla Santorno

Principal
Pat Erwin

Athletic Director
Michael T. Merrill

School Board Member

Kurt Miller

Assistant Principal
Rosemarie Burke

ASB Advisor
Jen Zamira

Band Leader
Peter Briggs

Athletic Trainer
Brad Dupea

District Athletic Director

Jennifer Kubista

Assistant District Athletic

Director
Sam Reed



